
frgaráí # 4 Namc of Student PUJA TOMAR 
GgaHT# Roll No, 2241806 

SUB. 
CODE 

101 

HTT I HT4 Mother's Name MANJU TOMAR 

085 

fuar/4r U AIH Father's / Guardian's Name YOGENDRA SINGH TOMAR 
fafa Date of Birth 24/03/2003 24TH MARCH TWO THOUSAND THREE 

farety School 04637-ARMY SCHOOL MAMMUN CANTT PATHANKOT PUNJAB 

rafur gvafi Scholastic Achievements 

041 

1356657 

086 

087 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
sYus fararfureat 

Isafras faurer vûr, 2018 
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH COMM. 

MATHEMATICS 

fe Delhi 

HINDI COURSE-B 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SUBJECT 

IA: loternal Assessment 

HL./PR. ArE/Practical 

MARKS STATEMENT 

ifaNai Á:Abbreviations 
AB:gA Absent 

fa 

taats Dsied : 29/05/2018 

ferfera 
TIEORY 

071 

070 

067 

068 

073 

HTE MARKS OBTAINED 

A. 

IA/ 
T. PR 

020 

020 

020 

020 

020 

an ( ) 
TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

091 

090 

087 

088 

093 

C118/04637/0099 

NINETY ONE 

NINETY 

EIGHTY SEVEN 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

NINETY THREÉ 

nfTH Result PASs 

|POSITIONAL 
GRADL 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A1 

A1 

Controller ef Exgmisntions 

CoSethialastie wchievements Grading for Go Schota stic and Disciplirng arsas wit be issued by the school as per formut prnacrted ty tha Brat 
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